Irish Committee for Emergency Medicine
Training

Emergency Medicine
Trainer/Trainee meeting

4-5 December 2023

Dunraven Arms Hotel, Adare



PROGRAMME

Monday 4th December 2023

10.30 Registration & Coffee
10.50 Introduction and welcome
Dr Gareth Quin

Dean of Postgraduate EM Training & Chair, ICEMT

11.00 RCEM examinations update
Dr Jill Stafford, FRCEM Lead Examiner

11.40 Supporting the role of the Consultant trainer
Ms Patricia Malone, Programme Manager, RCSI

12.20 Title TBC
Prof Simon Carley, Dean, Royal College of Emergency Medicine

13.00 Lunch

14.00 The role of Irish Emergency Medicine in Global Health
Prof Jean O’Sullivan, Medical Director, Global Emergency Care Skills
+ friends ...

15.00 A thriving and surviving toolkit
Dr Padraig Dunne, Senior Lecturer, Centre for Positive Health
Sciences, RCSI
(Tea break 16.00 to 16.20)

17.20 Everything you always wanted to know about X ... (but were afraid to
ask)

Q & A preparation session

18.00 Close

20.00 Dinner



9.00

9.40

10.20

10.40

11.20

13.00

(14.00

PROGRAMME

Tuesday 5t December 2023

Implications of the Trauma System for Emergency Medicine
Dr David Menzies, Clinical lead, Central Trauma Network

How do you look after yourselves and your team?
Dr Adrian Boyle, President, Royal College of Emergency Medicine

Coffee

Model 3 Hospital Project - Protecting the future of the Model 3
Network

Prof Brian Kinirons, Medical Director, National Doctors Training &
Planning, HSE

Everything you always wanted to know about X ... (but were afraid to

ask)

Structured Q & A session

Dr Una Kennedy, Consultant in Emergency Medicine, St James's
Hospital, Dublin

Close & Lunch

IAEM Executive meeting)



