

Irish Committee for Emergency Medicine Training

Emergency Medicine Trainer/Trainee meeting

4-5 December 2023

Dunraven Arms Hotel, Adare

PROGRAMME

Monday 4th December 2023

10.30	Registration & Coffee
10.50	Introduction and welcome Dr Gareth Quin Dean of Postgraduate EM Training & Chair, ICEMT
11.00	RCEM examinations update Dr Jill Stafford, FRCEM Lead Examiner
11.40	Supporting the role of the Consultant trainer Ms Patricia Malone, Programme Manager, RCSI
12.20	Title TBC Prof Simon Carley, Dean, Royal College of Emergency Medicine
13.00	Lunch
14.00	The role of Irish Emergency Medicine in Global Health Prof Jean O'Sullivan, Medical Director, Global Emergency Care Skills + friends
15.00	A thriving and surviving toolkit Dr Padraig Dunne, Senior Lecturer, Centre for Positive Health Sciences, RCSI
	(Tea break 16.00 to 16.20)
17.20	Everything you always wanted to know about X (but were afraid to ask) Q & A preparation session
18.00	Close
20.00	Dinner

PROGRAMME

Tuesday 5th December 2023

9.00	Implications of the Trauma System for Emergency Medicine Dr David Menzies, Clinical lead, Central Trauma Network
9.40	How do you look after yourselves and your team? Dr Adrian Boyle, President, Royal College of Emergency Medicine
10.20	Coffee
10.40	Model 3 Hospital Project - Protecting the future of the Model 3 Network Prof Brian Kinirons, Medical Director, National Doctors Training & Planning, HSE
11.20	Everything you always wanted to know about X (but were afraid to ask) Structured Q & A session Dr Una Kennedy, Consultant in Emergency Medicine, St James's Hospital, Dublin
13.00	Close & Lunch
(14.00	IAEM Executive meeting)